U.K.LA.H.S. (A)

Towerlands, United
Kingdom
26 Aug 2006, Fillies 1 year old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: LVA NIRVANA
Colour:
Owner: Fitch

Name: HB PAKIRA
Colour:
Owner: Currey

Name: AJA FIRST
LOVE

Colour:

Owner: Hickford

Name: DAVINITY FM
Colour:
Owner: Foreman

Name: HELENA
Colour:
Owner: Bermingham
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
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